—
St
at
us
B
us
A
B

Width
mm
Type Order code
Pluto No 4 16 1 c) - 4 8 45 Pluto S20 2TLA020070R4700
6 40 3 c) - 4 16 90 Pluto S46 2TLA020070R1800
Yes - 22 1 c) - 4 8 45 Pluto B22 e) 2TLA020070R4800
2 4 - - 2 2 45 Pluto O2 f) 2TLA020070R8500
4 16 1 c) - 4 8 45 Pluto A20 g) 2TLA020070R4500
Pluto B20 2TLA020070R4600
4 d) + 1 c) - 4 8 45 Pluto D20 2TLA020070R6400
6 40 3 c) - 4 16 90 Pluto B46 2TLA020070R1700
39 8 d) 4 4 15 90 Pluto D45 2TLA020070R6600
CL
I0
CH
ID

Inputs,  individual failsafe
—
Ordering information
Pluto
S TATU S B U S A B B S A FE T Y PR O D U C TS 9
Safety device Description Type Order code
Eden DYN StatusBus Non-contact safety sensor, with M12-5 male contact
(mandatory)
Adam DYN-Status
M12-5
2TLA020051R5200
Non-contact safety sensor, with general code (chose one) Eva General code 2TLA020046R0800
Non-contact safety sensor, with unique code (chose one) Eva Unique code 2TLA020046R0900
Safety device Description Type Order code
Smile StatusBus Emergency stop button with StatusBus functionality Smile 11 EC Tina 2TLA030050R0900
Safety device Description Type Order code
Inca StatusBus Emergency stop button for panel mounting with StatusBus
functionality
Inca 1 EC Tina 2TLA030054R1400
—
Ordering information
Safety devices
S TATU S B U S A B B S A FE T Y PR O D U C TS10
Accessory Description Type Order code
Cables with connectors Straight M12-5 female connector with 6 m shielded cable M12-C61 2TLA020056R0000
Straight M12-5 female connector with 10 m shielded cable M12-C101 2TLA020056R1000
Straight M12-5 female connector with 20 m shielded cable M12-C201 2TLA020056R1400
Straight M12-5 female + male connectors with 1 m shielded cable M12-C112 2TLA020056R2000
Straight M12-5 female +  male connectors with 3 m shielded cable M12-C312 2TLA020056R2100
Straight M12-5 female + male connectors with 6 m shielded cable M12-C612 2TLA020056R2300
Straight M12-5 female + male connectors with 10 m shielded cable M12-C1012 2TLA020056R2300
Straight M12-5 female + male connectors with 20 m shielded cable M12-C2012 2TLA020056R2400
Accessory Description Type Order code
Cables 10m cable with 5 x 0.34 shielded conductors C5 10m 2TLA020057R0001
50m cable with 5 x 0.34 shielded conductors C5 50m 2TLA020057R0005
100m cable with 5 x 0.34 shielded conductors C5 100m 2TLA020057R0010
200m cable with 5 x 0.34 shielded conductors C5 200m 2TLA020057R0020
500m cable with 5 x 0.34 shielded conductors C5 500m 2TLA020057R0050
Accessory Description Type Order code
Connection block Connection block for up to 4 DYNlink devices Tina 4 2TLA020054R0300
Connection block for up to 8 DYNlink devices Tina 8 2TLA020054R0500
Accessory Description Type Order code
M12 Y-connector M12 Y-connector for serial connection of DYNlink devices
with StatusBus functionality
M12-3S 2TLA020055R0600
M12 Y-connector for serial connection of DYNlink devices
without StatusBus functionality
M12-3A 2TLA020055R0000
Accessory Description Type Order code
Fixa Handheld terminal StatusBus
– used for e.g. addressing
Fixa 2TLA020072R2000
—
Ordering information
Accessories
S TATU S B U S A B B S A FE T Y PR O D U C TS 11